S CHAVHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AMGAON
Academic Calendar-2023-2024
Activity Calendar for the Courses Conducted as per Semester Pattern
» Terms & Vacation
First Term (Odd semester) UG :23.06.2023 t0 18.11.2023
Value added certificate course :01.09.2023 t0 30.09.2023
Winter Vacation :24.11.2023 t0 07.12.2023
Second Term (Even semester) UG :08.12.2023 to0 30.04.2024
Summer Vacation :01.05.2024 to 15.06.2024
M{gbﬂe/ N umber .
9823599699
Sr. Room Academic In charge | .
No. Honth sase Dy No/Place activates Name S gnaire
10/Jun/2023 ,
1 Asueg io to Tue to Fri. Office Admission Chute Sir W
! Pt 10/uly/2023
Campus | International Yoga S. @\W
2 June 21/06/2023 Wednesday ground Day Rahangdale il
: World Population Dr. {‘
3 11/07/2023 Tuesday Field Day T.K Lilhare 7
July
. : Dr.
4 14/07/2023 Wednesday Field Planation Program T.K Lilhare é/’
01/08/2023 ‘
5 to Jg;;gay ke RNoorln Breast Feeding Day | M. Sahare V\(}h\%’
07/08/2023 Y o
Lokmanya Tilak
Mgy
Room Death/Anna Bhau D &)‘P\u =
@ 01/08/2023 WEdBESay No.1 Sathe Rahangdale
Birth Anniversary
Commencement of Dr.
‘ 7 12/08/2028 Wiednesday sl Regular Classes T.K.Lilhare 5)/
World Handloom
8 07/08/2023 Monday Text. Lab Day M. Sahare \a\o‘w
August e International
Youth Day 41y
Room e Indian Library | Dr. Roshani . &\9&/
9 12/08/2023 Saturday No.1 Day/Dr. Mishra ﬂY{
Rangnathan Birht
Anniversary
D.
10 15-08-2023 Tuesday Ground Independence Day Rahangdale DR“L“’Q;//
11 26/08/2023 Saturday Filed Womegai,q“ahty Arti Katre <}f pth
. Dr.
12 29/08/2023 Tuesday Ground National Sport Day T.K Lilhare é/),
1/9 /2023 to Friday To . National Nutrition | Miss. Pooja oA
13 Sept 7/9/2023 Thursday b Week Banewar ?G‘)/




: National Blood Dr. D
14 509 a3 Monday e Donation Day TKLilhare | =2~
Room Dr. Roshani g >TTATY
15 05/09/2023 Tuesday No.1 Teachers Day Mishra L\ )/
Dr.
13/9 /2023 Students T.K.Lilhare é}
Wednesday Room . .
16 to to Frida No.1 Orientation & m@/
15/9/2023 y : Programme Dr.TK. | {0
Lilhare
Room International Dr. T.K.
17 16/09/2023 Saturday o e R e
Room NSS Establishment Mrs. S. B
e 24/09/2023 Sunday No.1 Day Rahangdale @ —
Room World Tourism . oo |
19 27/09/2023 | Wednesday o Day ArtiKatre | J\OO>
20 30/09,/2023 Saturda ) First Unit Test Mrs. M. \J\QLM\S\"‘
PN g SEM-1, I1I, V Shahare |
Mahatma Gandhi &
21 02/10/2023 Monday SeGm Lal Bahadur Pz Gendial GI\'\@
No.1 . . Hatwar
Shastri Jayanti
. World Animal Dr. T.K.
22 04/10/2023 | Wednesday Field Welfare ay e éj/
23 07/10/2023 Saturda Room 1114 Cotton Da Mrs. M. | w\gqpis
Oct Y No.1 y Shahare }
Wachan Prerana m&‘ "
Room Din/AP] Abdul Mrs. S. '}
24 15/10/2023 Sunday No.1 Kalam Birth Rahangdale /
Anniversary
Room Miss. Pooja ]
25 16/10/2023 Monday No.1 World Food Day B @6‘)/
Lil/023 Wednesday Second Unit Test | Miss. Arti A’\‘(W
e 0 to Saturda ' SEM- I, 111, V Katre ol
‘ 4/11/2023 Y 1
14/11/2023 Model , . Qe
27 | Nov to gﬁf:sd;g to - Examination Mi?;fertl B‘ W=
23/11/2023 y SEM- I, III, V
Room e Mr. Gendlal shote
28 26/11/2023 Sunday No.1 Constitution Day Hatwar G‘“ ph—
. . World Aids Dr. T.K.
s 01/12/2023 Friday Ficld Eradication Day Lilhare 67/
Dr. Babasaheb
' Room Mrs. M. VAR
WAL
30 06/12/2023 | Wednesday N1 Ambedkar Death | o F |MAunBW_
Anniversary
Room Human Rights Day | Dr. Roshani WW“
D
i ec 10/12/2023 Sundey No.1 / Nobel Prize Day Mishra —
Room National Energy Dr. T.K.
2 L4/ fe02s Thursdgy No.1 Conservation Day Lilhare J/‘
Room Women's Safety Dr. T.K.
33 16/12/2023 Saturday oo Bt i g’,




Room Savitribai Fule Mrs. S.
34 03-01-2024 Wednesday No.l favanti Rahangdale @\M/A
11/01/2024 . . &
35 to Wednesday Filed N::Itf]onal roz;t(d DFMRO}SIham ol %’
17/01/2024 safety wee ishra ;
36 12/01/2024 Friday Filed Youth Day Mir. Gendlal Gt“'\“\"“’*’
Hatwar —
37 18/01({2024 Tuesday to i First Unit Test Dr. T.K. J
23/01/2024 Thursday SEM-I], IV, VI Lilhare e
Jan Miss. Arti Ko
G080 Wednesday | College . Katre & bl
48 to to Friday Campus Gathering & Sports Miss. Pooja
ol Banewar %}V
: National Voters Mrs. D. \&\“W )
39 25/01/2024 Thursday Filed Day Rahangdale |© Q sl S
. College National Republic Miss. Arti
40 26/01/2024 Friday Campns Dy . AW
41 04/02/2024 Sunday Filed Cancer Day DT |
Lilhare —
0. Room Chhatrapati shivaji Mrs. S. »-
42 | Feb | 19-02-2024 Monday No.1 maharaj Rahangdale @M/
. International .
43 21/02/2024 Wednesday Keom Mother Language o Roshanl (o¢ ‘k\‘@}/
No.1 Lilhare
Day
Room National Science Dr. T.K. =
44 28-02-2024 | Wednesday o Day i J/’,
. World Wild Life Dr. T.K.
45 03/03/2024 Sunday Field Day i é;
Room National Clothing Mrs. S. \a)w é
46 06/03/2024 | Wednesday oo . Bahanae %s\i*/
March
. Room International Miss. Neha
‘47 BaEioealic S No.1 Women's Day Bansuri %‘/
48 22/03/2024 Frid Field World Water Day | Miss. Arti )t
ay y Katre A‘ i ol
Room Dr. Roshani R}‘HD\% _
49 07/04/2024 Sunday No 1 World Health Day Mishra
“ 10/01}({2024 Wednesday ) Second Unit Test | Miss. Neha M
15/04/2024 to Monday SEM- 1], IV, VI Bansuri
. Room Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Mrs. M. ' .
51 | April | 14/04/2024 Sunday e 1 Jayant Shahare | ISR
52 22/04/2024 Saturday Field World Earth Day Lilhare ,__}/.
20/04/2024 Model -
53 to l\iiiudr:ay ko - Examination DrM?:ﬁ?:m m{ W&/
29/4/2024 Y SEM- 11, IV, VI




